MI 791    (1985)                                                                                                       MOTOR-CYCLE TRAILER

	© year on base: 1979
scale: 1:61 (not cast on base)
length: 65mm
width: 36mm
height: 25mm
MATCHBOX lettering on base: italic
additional lettering on base: Superfast (script)
company on base: MATCHBOX INT'L LTD
number on base: none
cast license plate: none
	plastic base
no interior
no windows
black plastic wheels with silver hubs
three plastic cycles
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	#

	body

	base

	wheels

	deco

	cycles

	sub-var

	note

	cate

	area

	Mack #

	Mack date

	date


	0010
	yellow
	black M
	dot dash 9x3.5mm
	none
	red
	x
	TP-106
	TP
	
	08
	1986-04
	1985

	0020
	yellow
	black no origin
	dot dash 9x3.5mm
	none
	red
	
	TP-106
	TP
	
	10
	1987-05
	1986

	0030
	pearly silver
	black no origin
	dot dash 9x3.5mm
	none
	black
	x
	TP-106
	TP
	
	09
	1987-04
	1987

	0040
	beige
	black no origin
	dot dash 9x3.5mm
	none
	black
	x
	MP-805
	MP
	ROW
	12
	1991-07
	1991

	0050
	black
	black no origin
	dot dash 9x3.5mm
	none
	dk. red
	x
	Mountain Trails
	5P
	
	13
	1998-06
	1998

	0060
	black
	black C
	dot dash 9x3.5mm
	none
	dk. red
	x
	Mountain Trails
	5P
	
	14
	1999-09
	1999

	0070
	black
	black C #
	dot dash 9x3.5mm
	none
	dk. red
	a, b
	Mountain Trails
	5P
	
	15
	1999-09
	1999



USA codes:
	MB TP-21
	
	
	



	ROW numbers:
	none

	USA numbers:
	none

	Other numbers:
	none



NOTES:

This model was not issued as a single in the basic range.

Cycles are from LS 60-C and come with varying racing numbers from 1 to 12.

SUB-VARIATIONS:
	code

	batch number location


	a
	above front rivet (BJ)

	b
	behind tow bar (BJ)

	x
	no batch number



Previous ref.:     LS TP-21  MOTOR-CYCLE TRAILER
Later ref.: none
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